
Summering
Plac. Spiller 1 Spiller 2 Spiller 3 Spiller 4 Klub Total

1 Egon Suberkryb Flemming Høeg Johan Sørensen Bente Schmidt Ø. Højst   1
2 Marianne Thomsen Peter Thomsen Robert Brylle Norbert Labanol Ø. Højst   3   
3 Helmuth Lorenzen Peter Carstensen Herdis Sørensen Peter Jepsen Ø. Højst   2
4 Åge Nielsen Birthe Bonde Sonja Bang Magnus Samsted Egen   1
5 Iver Hattens Jens Nielsen Aage Knudsen Karin S. Gleerup Tønder   2
6 Allan Christensen Karin Petersen Helge Petersen Jørgen Justesen Bedsted   5
7 Kurt Juul Gitte Schmidt Lene Horsbøl Vagn Schmidt Skærbæk   2
8 Randi Golles Torben Golles Mogens Nielsen Anna Nielsen Sønderborg   3
9 Else Nielsen Bent Mink Ernst Ibsen Solveig Jensen Løgumkloster   3

10
11 Lis Petersen Birthe Frellesen Randi Jensen Inger Bonniksen Sønderborg   7
12 Iwer Hess Pia Skat Nielsen Allan Wresnak Dorthe Dyhre Larsen Sønderborg   4
13
14
15 Helmuth Abrahamsen Holger Jacobsen Anne Lise Nielsen Svend Aage JacobsenBedsted   1
16 Carl Christian Frellesen Egon Høi Inger Aabling   Erling Gunnersen Sønderborg   2
17 Johannes Møller Anne Grete Møller Harry Hinrichsen Karl Erik Hansen Løgumkloster   1
18 Bent Kristensen Else Jensen Jørgen Jacobsen Thorkild Pedersen Løgumkloster   2
19 Ole Nielsen Ernst Meienburg Anne Marie Jacobsen Jens Dyhrberg Bedsted   2
20 Merete Dyhrberg Kirsten Hansen Jenny Jepsen Albert Fries Bedsted   3
21 Carsten Stenmejer JensenFlemming Lott Steen Vester Poul Bonniksen Sønderborg   1
22
23
24 Mona Hansen Birte Jacobsen Hans Ejner Hansen Hans Jørgen RosendahlBedsted   4
25 Anders Juhler Sonja Jørgensen Per Jørgensen Caroline Juhler Skærbæk   1
26
27 Inga Jensen Connie Lott Jan Træger Dorthe Bonniksen Sønderborg   5
28 Arne Mathiesen Ulla Weissert Ingerid Mathiesen Randi Nielsen Tønder   1
29
30 Ilse Jürgensen Kaj Petersen Bent Knudsen Margit Hartmann V. Sottrup   1
31 Lillian Nielsen Conni Jacobsen Chresten Nielsen Martin Hansen Egen   2
32 Else Friis Gerda Kristensen Gunder Holm Kirsten Bendorff Løgumkloster   4
33
34
35
36



Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total
17 Egon Suberkryb Ø. Højst   1 0 0 0
89 Flemming Høeg Ø. Højst   1 0 0 0
96 Johan Sørensen Ø. Højst   1 0 0 0

105 Bente Schmidt Ø. Højst   1 0 0 0
Total

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total
46 Helmuth Lorenzen Ø. Højst   2 0 0 0
54 Peter Carstensen Ø. Højst   2 0 0
72 Herdis Sørensen Ø. Højst   2 0 0

110 Peter Jepsen Ø. Højst   2 0 0 0
Total

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total
13 Marianne Thomsen Ø. Højst   3   0 0 0
81 Peter Thomsen Ø. Højst   3 0 0 0
32 Robert Brylle Ø. Højst   3 0 0 0

104 Norbert Labanol Ø. Højst   3 0 0 0
Total

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total
7 Åge Nielsen Egen   1 0 0 0

63 Birthe Bonde Egen   1 0 0 0
95 Sonja Bang Egen   1 0 0 0

102 Magnus Samsted Egen   1 0 0 0
Total

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total
37 Lillian Nielsen Egen   2 0 0 0
21 Conni Jacobsen Egen   2 0 0 0
44 Chresten Nielsen Egen   2 0 0 0
87 Martin Hansen Egen   2 0 0 0

Total



Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total
11 Arne Mathiesen Tønder   1 0 0 0
41 Ulla Weissert Tønder   1 0 0 0
59 Ingerid Mathiesen Tønder   1 0 0 0
90 Randi Nielsen Tønder   1 0 0 0

Total

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total
25 Iver Hattens Tønder   2 0 0 0
64 Jens Nielsen Tønder   2 0 0 0
97 Aage Knudsen Tønder   2 0 0 0

103 Karin S. Gleerup Tønder   2 0 0 0
Total

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total
12 Ilse Jürgensen V. Sottrup   1 0 0 0
27 Kaj Petersen V. Sottrup   1 0 0 0
35 Bent Knudsen V. Sottrup   1 0 0 0
74 Margit Hartmann V. Sottrup   1 0 0 0

Total

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total
14 Anders Juhler Skærbæk   1 0 0 0
47 Sonja Jørgensen Skærbæk   1 0 0 0
52 Per Jørgensen Skærbæk   1 0 0 0
80 Caroline Juhler Skærbæk   1 0 0 0

Total

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total
4 Kurt Juul Skærbæk   2 0 0 0

31 Gitte Schmidt Skærbæk   2 0 0 0
83 Lene Horsbøl Skærbæk   2 0 0 0
88 Vagn Schmidt Skærbæk   2 0 0 0

Total



Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total
50 Helmuth Abrahamsen Bedsted   1 0 0 0
57 Holger Jacobsen Bedsted   1 0 0 0
73 Anne Lise Nielsen Bedsted   1 0 0 0
98 Svend Aage Jacobsen Bedsted   1 0 0 0

Total

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total
22 Ole Nielsen Bedsted   2 0 0 0
67 Ernst Meienburg Bedsted   2 0 0 0
79 Anne Marie Jacobsen Bedsted   2 0 0 0

101 Jens Dyhrberg Bedsted   2 0 0 0
Total

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total
26 Merete Dyhrberg Bedsted   3 0 0 0
56 Kirsten Hansen Bedsted   3 0 0 0

100 Jenny Jepsen Bedsted   3 0 0 0
109 Albert Fries Bedsted   3 0 0 0

Total

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total
18 Mona Hansen Bedsted   4 0 0 0
34 Birte Jacobsen Bedsted   4 0 0 0
82 Hans Ejner Hansen Bedsted   4 0 0 0

114 Hans Jørgen Rosendahl Bedsted   4 0 0 0
Total

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total
5 Allan Christensen Bedsted   5 0 0 0

40 Karin Petersen Bedsted   5 0 0 0
91 Helge Petersen Bedsted   5 0 0 0

106 Jørgen Justesen Bedsted   5 0 0 0
Total



Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total
9 Carsten Stenmejer JensenSønderborg   1 0 0 0

69 Flemming Lott Sønderborg   1 0 0 0
94 Steen Vester Sønderborg   1 0 0 0

108 Poul Bonniksen Sønderborg   1 0 0 0
Total

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total
30 Carl Christian Frellesen Sønderborg   2 0 0 0
43 Egon Høi Sønderborg   2 0 0 0
55 Inger Aabling   Sønderborg   2 0 0 0
61 Erling Gunnersen Sønderborg   2 0 0 0

Total

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total
6 Randi Golles Sønderborg   3 0 0 0

38 Torben Golles Sønderborg   3 0 0 0
76 Mogens Nielsen Sønderborg   3 0 0 0

111 Anna Nielsen Sønderborg   3 0 0 0
Total

Nr: Navn: Klub: Bane 1: Bane 2: Bane 3: Total
19 Iwer Hess Sønderborg   4 0 0 0
23 Pia Skat Nielsen Sønderborg   4 0 0 0
33 Allan Wresnak Sønderborg   4 0 0 0
85 Dorthe Dyhre Larsen Sønderborg   4 0 0 0

Total

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total
15 Inga Jensen Sønderborg   5 0 0 0
60 Connie Lott Sønderborg   5 0 0 0
78 Jan Træger Sønderborg   5 0 0 0

113 Dorthe Bonniksen Sønderborg   5 0 0 0
Total



Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total
39 Johannes Møller Løgumkloster   1 0 0 0
62 Anne Grete Møller Løgumkloster   1 0 0 0
75 Harry Hinrichsen Løgumkloster   1 0 0 0
93 Karl Erik Hansen Løgumkloster   1 0 0 0

Total

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total
2 Bent Kristensen Løgumkloster   2 0 0 0

42 Else Jensen Løgumkloster   2 0 0 0
48 Jørgen Jacobsen Løgumkloster   2 0 0 0

107 Thorkild Pedersen Løgumkloster   2 0 0 0
Total

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total
8 Else Nielsen Løgumkloster   3 0 0 0

58 Bent Mink Løgumkloster   3 0 0 0
77 Ernst Ibsen Løgumkloster   3 0 0 0
92 Solveig Jensen Løgumkloster   3 0 0 0

Total

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total
10 Else Friis Løgumkloster   4 0 0 0
51 Gerda Kristensen Løgumkloster   4 0 0 0
84 Gunder Holm Løgumkloster   4 0 0 0
86 Kirsten Bendorff Løgumkloster   4 0 0 0

Total

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total
28 Lis Petersen Sønderborg   7 0 0 0
45 Birthe Frellesen Sønderborg   7 0 0 0
66 Randi Jensen Sønderborg   7 0 0 0
99 Inger Bonniksen Sønderborg   7 0 0 0

Total


